

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Jackson's Complete, LLC 5225 Kansas Ave Omaha, NE 68104		Stanek Industries, LLC 17703 Palisades Dr Omaha, NE 68136		DPS, LLC 3704 L St Omaha, NE 68107		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA	69	SY	\$69.00	\$4,761.00	\$80.00	\$5,520.00	\$80.00	\$5,520.00	\$83.00	\$5,727.00
2	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA	236	SY	\$75.00	\$17,700.00	\$81.25	\$19,175.00	\$79.00	\$18,644.00	\$85.00	\$20,060.00
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	677	LF	\$0.75	\$507.75	\$1.72	\$1,164.44	\$4.00	\$2,708.00	\$1.50	\$1,015.50
4	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	3	EA	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$30.00	\$90.00
5	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	4	EA	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
6	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC SIDEWALK	150	SF	\$9.00	\$1,350.00	\$6.15	\$922.50	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$8.50	\$1,275.00
7	REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE	25	TN	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$625.00
8	ADJUST SPRINKLER (AS NEEDED)	3	EA	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)					\$25,048.75		\$27,536.94		\$28,272.00		\$29,112.50

Est. Start Date: 11/10/2024

Est. Start Date: TBN

Est. Start Date: 11/1/2024

Est. Start Date: TBN

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	S&S Trenching, Inc 14004 N. 138th St Omaha, NE 68142		B&W Co, Inc. 2340 Keystone Dr Omaha, NE 68134		Navarro Lawn & Landscape 8535 Madison St Ralston, NE 68127	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA	69	SY	\$85.00	\$5,865.00	\$88.00	\$6,072.00	\$90.00	\$6,210.00
2	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA	236	SY	\$85.00	\$20,060.00	\$99.00	\$23,364.00	\$110.00	\$25,960.00
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	677	LF	\$4.00	\$2,708.00	\$3.00	\$2,031.00	\$8.00	\$5,416.00
4	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	3	EA	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
5	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	4	EA	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
6	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC SIDEWALK	150	SF	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$9.00	\$1,350.00
7	REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE	25	TN	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
8	ADJUST SPRINKLER (AS NEEDED)	3	EA	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)					\$31,683.00		\$34,192.00		\$39,736.00

Est. Start Date: TBN

Est. Start Date: 11/3/2025

Est. Start Date: 11/16/2024